Low Gross:

lst
T 2"
T 2"
4th
5th

Pat O’'Donnell
Scott Taylor
Nick Marshall
Terry Paresi
Tony Bella

Low Net:

1st
2nd
T 30
T 30
T 30
T 30

Jeff Feller
Dave Pershing
Pat Barrows
Paul Benfield
Randy Griffith
Dennis Eisele

Sunday Game

Arrowhead Golf Club

March 27, 2022
White Plus Tees

67
69
69
74
75

75-8-67
74-6-68
91-22-69
78-9-69
75-6-69
78-9-69

$19.00
$13.50
$13.50
$9.00
$7.50

$19.00
$15.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00



