## Sunday Game Arrowhead Golf Club March 27, 2022 White Plus Tees

Low Gross:			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Pat O'Donnell	67	\$19.00
T 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Scott Taylor	69	\$13.50
T 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Nick Marshall	69	\$13.50
4 <sup>th</sup>	Terry Paresi	74	\$9.00
5 <sup>th</sup>	Tony Bella	75	\$7.50
Low Net:			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jeff Feller	75-8-67	\$19.00
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Dave Pershing	74-6-68	\$15.00
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Pat Barrows	91-22-69	\$7.00
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Paul Benfield	78-9-69	\$7.00
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Randy Griffith	75-6-69	\$7.00
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>			\$7.00